
UPLB GRADUATE SCHOOL IMPORTANT DATES 
SECOND SEMESTER 2019-2020 

 

Last Day for Non-Degree Students to File Application for Admission January 6, Monday 

Regular Registration January 07, Tuesday – January 11, Sat 

Start of Classes January 13, Monday 

Change of Matriculation Period January 13, Monday-January 21, Tues 

GAAC Meeting January 15 , Wednesday 

Last day for Late Registration January 21, Tuesday 

Last Day for Colleges to Submit Approved List of Candidates for Graduation (For 
1st Semester 2019-2020 candidates) 

January 24, Friday 

Deadline for submission of the List of candidates for  graduation as of First 
Semester 2019-2020 to the Office of the University Registrar  

January 27, Monday 

University Council Curriculum Meeting January 27, , Monday 

University Council Executive Committee Meeting February 3, Monday 

University Council Meeting to Approve Candidates for Graduation Feb 10, Monday  

Deadline for Online Application for Graduation 
https://www.uplbgraduateschool.org/applicationforgraduation 

March 13, Friday 

Deadline for submission of Nomination of Guidance Committee and Plan of Study 
of New Regular Master’s Students 
https://www.uplbgraduateschool.org/generatenogc-and-pos-filt 

March 16, Monday 

Deadline for submission of Nomination of Advisory Committee and New Regular 
PhD Students 
https://www.uplbgraduateschool.org/generatenac_phd 

March 16, Monday 

Deadline for filling application for final examination (master’s  without thesis) 
https://www.uplbgraduateschool.org/generateapp4exam 

March 30, Monday 

Deadline for Graduating Students to Clear 
Previous Deficiencies 

April 13, Monday 

Deadline of filing of Qualifying Examination* 
https://www.uplbgraduateschool.org/generateapp4exam 

April 15, Wednesday 

Deadline for Dropping of Subjects With “Pass” or “Fail” Evaluation of Student 
Performance 

April 15, Wednesday 

Deadline for filling application for final examination (Ph.D. & master’s with thesis) 
https://www.uplbgraduateschool.org/generateapp4exam 

April 16, Thursday 

Last Day of Holding Activities April 24, Friday 

Deadline of submission of names for potential external examiner April 23, Thursday 

Deadline for Filing Leave of Absence April 30, Thursday 

Last Day to conduct final examination (Ph.D.; master’s with thesis & master’s 
without thesis) 
Last Day of Submission of Manuscripts for External Review 

April 30, Thursday 
 
May 6, Wednesday 

End of Classes May 14, Thursday 

Deadline of Submission of Thesis/Dissertation Outline 
https://www.uplbgraduateschool.org/generateappofthesisoutline 

May 15, Friday 

Deadline for Submission of Plan of Study of New Regular PhD Students 
https://www.uplbgraduateschool.org/generatenogc-and-pos-filt 

May 15, Friday 

Deadline for Submission of Revision in Plan of Coursework 

https://www.uplbgraduateschool.org/generaterevisedplanofcourse 

May 15, Friday 

Deadline for Submission of Change of Member/Adviser in Committee 
https://www.uplbgraduateschool.org/req4chngemember 

May 15, Friday 

Deadline for Submission of Revision in Course Timetable 

https://www.uplbgraduateschool.org/generaterevisedcoursetimetable 

May 15, Friday 

Target Date for Arrival of Comments/Actions Taken on the Report of External 
Reviewer (Attachment: unbound manuscript) 

May 20, Wednesday 

Last Day for Submitting Grades for All Students May 27,  Wednesday 

Last Day for Submission of Revised/Final Copies of Manuscript May 27, Wednesday 
 

University Council Meeting to Approve Candidates for Graduation June 15, Monday  
(For 2nd Sem 2019-2020 candidates) 

Graduate School Recognition and Hooding Ceremony June 19, Friday 

UPLB Commencement Exercises June 20, Saturday 
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